
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2005                                          
2-15 July - Belgrade                                                   

RESULTS
300 m  Standard Rifle   Men  

Individual Competition
Date:  14.07.2005  Start Time:  10:00

  WR        589  KJOELL, Trond            NOR  Boden              07.07.1995
  EWR       589  BUERGE, Marcel           SUI  Lahti              16.07.2002

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC          10  20             TOTAL

   1  19 1604 BERG-KNUTSEN, Espen       NOR     P   100 100        200
                                                S    95  92        187
                                                K    99  99        198    585
   2  13 1359 BERG, Vebjoern            NOR     P    99 100        199
                                                S    92  97        189
                                                K    98  99        197    585
   3  15 1008 FARNIK, Thomas            AUT     P    97 100        197
                                                S    95  96        191
                                                K    99  98        197    585

   4  12 1799 DEBEVEC, Rajmond          SLO     P    99  98        197
                                                S    94  94        188
                                                K    98  99        197    582

   5  17 1882 GUSTAFSSON, Johan         SWE     P   100 100        200
                    S    92  94        186

                                                K    97  99        196    582

   6  29 1881 SANDBERG, Per             SWE     P   100 100        200
                                                S    94  94        188
                                                K    99  95        194    582

   7  22 1161 PUUSTINEN, Jussi          FIN     P    99 100        199
                                                S    94  97        191

                     K    97  95        192    582

   8  10 1540 BROLUND, Anders           SWE     P   100  98        198
                                                S    95  92        187
                                                K    98  98        196    581

   9  11 1509 FENT, Giuseppe            ITA     P    98  98        196
                                                S    97  94        191
                                                K    96  98        194    581



  10  25 1610 BAKKEN, Hans              NOR     P    98 100        198
                                                S    94  96        190
                                                K    97  96        193    581

  11   5 1166 HAKKINEN, Henri           FIN     P    98 100        198
                                                S    95  96        191
                                                K    96  96        192    581

  12  20 1382 ROGGENDORF, Friedel       GER     P   100 100        200
                               S    95  94        189

                                                K    97  94        191    580

  13  34 1811 BUERGE, Marcel            SUI     P   100  98        198
                                                S    92  92        184
                                                K    97 100        197    579

  14  24 1129 MACH, Milan               CZE     P    99  98        197
                                                S    94  94        188

                                K    99  95        194    579

  15  18 1818 BAMERT, Rene              SUI     P    97 100        197
                                                S    95  94        189
                                                K    98  95        193    579

  16  16 1079 JERABEK, Thomas           CZE     P   100  98        198
                                                S    94  94        188
                                                K    93  97        190    576

  17   9 1809 LUGINBUEHL, Juerg         SUI     P   100  99        199
                                                S    89  97        186
                                                K    95  96        191    576

  18  31 1162 PENNANEN, Kari            FIN     P    98  99        197
                                                S    93  95        188
                                                K    95  96        191    576

  19  33 1511 RICCI, Alfonso            ITA     P    99  98        197
                                          S    96  94        190

                                                K    94  95        189    576

  20  28 1011 KAMMERLANDER, Florian     AUT     P    98 100        198
       S    91  91        182

                                                K    95  97        192    572

  21  35 1481 MARKOJA, Robert           SLO     P    98  97        195
                                                S    93  91        184

                                           K    95  97        192    571

  22  26 1297 COUREL, Jean-Charles      FRA     P    99  99        198
                                                S    90  93        183

        K    95  95        190    571

  23  30 1380 MOISES, Sebastian         GER     P    97  98        195
                                                S    92  91        183
                                                K    99  94        193    571

  24  14 1296 BESSY, Pascal             FRA     P    98  97        195
                                                S    89  94        183
                                                K    95  97        192    570

  25  21 1331 MATTEAGI, Enrico          ITA     P    97  97        194
                                                S    93  92        185
                                                K    94  97        191    570



  26   6 1381 HILGER, Marco             GER     P    97  97        194
                                                S    90  92        182
                                                K    98  95        193    569

  27  32 1180 VEILE, Bjarne             DEN     P    98 100        198
                  S    91  92        183

                                                K    93  94        187    568

  28   8 1009 GRABNER, Dieter           AUT     P    97  99        196
                                                S    85  90        175
                                                K    96  96        192    563

  29  23 1798 ZISKO, Dusan              SLO     P    94  91        185
                                                S    89  90        179

                   K    90  86        176    540

       7 1078 OPELKA, Lubos             CZE     P     0   0          0
                                                S     0   0          0
                                                K     0   0          0      A1-DSQ

A1    DSQ   RULES NR.7.4.3.7                                            



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2005                                          
2-15 July - Belgrade                                                   

RESULTS
300 m  Standard Rifle  Men  

Team competition
Date:  14.07.2005  Start Time:  10:00

  WR       1744  SUI  Lahti  15.07.2002
  (BURGER, Daniel; BUERGE, Marcel; STURNY, Norbert)

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND 

  1   NOR  NOR                                  1751     (294)  Record: TWER
          1359  BERG, Vebjoern             585
          1604  BERG-KNUTSEN, Espen        585
          1610  BAKKEN, Hans               581
  2   SWE  SWE                                  1745     (292)
          1882  GUSTAFSSON, Johan          582
          1881  SANDBERG, Per              582
          1540  BROLUND, Anders            581
  3   FIN  FIN                                  1739     (287)
          1161  PUUSTINEN, Jussi           582
          1166  HAKKINEN, Henri            581
          1162  PENNANEN, Kari             576

  4   SUI  SUI                                  1734     (291)

          1811  BUERGE, Marcel             579
          1818  BAMERT, Rene               579
          1809  LUGINBUEHL, Juerg          576

  5   ITA  ITA                                  1727     (290)

          1509  FENT, Giuseppe             581
          1511  RICCI, Alfonso             576
          1331  MATTEAGI, Enrico           570

  6   AUT  AUT                                  1720     (291)

          1008  FARNIK, Thomas             585
          1011  KAMMERLANDER, Florian      572
          1009  GRABNER, Dieter            563



  7   GER  GER                                  1720     (283)

        1382  ROGGENDORF, Friedel        580
          1380  MOISES, Sebastian          571
          1381  HILGER, Marco              569

  8   SLO  SLO                                  1693     (282)

          1799  DEBEVEC, Rajmond           582
     1481  MARKOJA, Robert            571

          1798  ZISKO, Dusan               540


